## Baltimore City Council Certificate of Posting - Public Hearing Notice

Today's Date: September 14, 2022

## City Council Bill No.: 22-0223

(Place a picture of the posted sign in the space below.)



- Email to: <u>Natawnab.Austin@baltimorecity.gov</u>
- Mail to: Baltimore City Council; c/o Natawna B. Austin; Room 409, City Hall; 100 N. Holliday Street; Baltimore, MD 21202

## Baltimore City Council Certificate of Posting - Public Hearing Notice

I HEREBY CERTIFY, under penalty of perjury, that a sign was posted at:

Address: 20 S. Charles Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201

Date Posted: Friday, September 9, 2022

Name: Lauren Hamilton

Address: 20 S. Charles Street

Telephone: Cell 240-988-6625

• Email to: <u>Natawnab.Austin@baltimorecity.gov</u>

Mail to: Baltimore City Council; c/o Natawna B. Austin; Room 409, City Hall; 100 N. Holliday Street; Baltimore, MD 21202